Revolutionizing Sustainability
500 million plastic straws per year are used in the USA alone,
taking centuries to decompose. Evanesce’s compostable straws
look and feel like plastic, but are made from plant-based
polymers that are certified compostable.
 Say goodbye to soggy paper straws.
Inner case
dimensions
Outer case
dimensions
Material
Pack
Case amount
Heat resistant
Origin
Shelf life (Unused)
162 x 122 x 237 mm
616612924582
616612924612
492 x 378 x 664 mm
USA
Standard USA pallet- average 50 lbs
Avoid direct sunlight,
Best below 104°F/40°C, Lower rack
Best below 104°F/40°C
Evanesce 5 mm wrapped clear 7.75” compostable straw
24/400 boxes
PLA cold beverages
Up to 122°F/50°C
Inner case UPC
& bar code
Outer case UPC code
Outer case weight
Cases per pallet
Block / Tier
Pallet dimensions
Pallet weight
Certifications
-27
Item code - EVST577500
6 16612 92458 2
6 16612 92461 2
Suggested storage
conditions
Suggested transport
conditions
48”x 40”
24 months
28 lbs
18
6 x 3
9600